DATE

05/08/1940
05/08/1940
05/08/1940
05/08/1940
05/08/1940
05/08/1940
05/08/1940
05/08/1940
05/08/1940
05/08/1940
05/08/1940
05/08/1940
05/08/1940
29/08/1940
12/11/1940
01/04/1941
01/04/1941
01/05/1941
01/05/1941
01/05/1941
01/05/1941
01/05/1941
01/05/1941
01/05/1941
01/05/1941
01/05/1941
01/05/1941
12/05/1941
13/05/1941
18/05/1941

D.O.B.

09/07/1932
14/08/1930
24/09/1931
05/05/1930
16/09/1928
25/01/1927

04/07/1926
29/10/1928
18/01/1931
14/10/1932

30/06/1931
29/04/1933
03/04/1928
22/06/1929
29/05/1931
12/01/1930
26/05/1934
17/12/1936
06/12/1932
03/01/1930
24/05/1934
08/02/1928
31/08/1933
23/07/1931
02/02/1932
06/05/1934
03/05/1929

EVACUEES CULLYBACKEY AREA

SURNAME
Simpson
Simpson
Sloan
Lund
Lund
Osborne
Finlay
Finlay
Robinson
Nelson
Osborne
Osborne
Nelson
Renwick
Robinson
Osborne
Osborne
Robinson
Smyth
Smyth
Smyth
Tumblety
Tumblety
Blood
Blood
Patton
Patton
Ritchie
Armstrong

Armstrong

CARCLINTY

CHRISTIAN NAMES RELIGION

Jean
Elsie
Myrtle
Mary
Agnes
Millicent
Mabel
Lilian
Raymond
James
William
Cyril
Emma
Beatrice
James
Florence
Myrtle
Tom
David
William
Joseph
Hugh
John
Hugh
William
Robert
Hugh
Margaret
George Kevin

Mary

Presbyterian
Preshyterian

Irish Church

Presbyterian
Preshyterian
Irish Church
Irish Church
Irish Church
Irish Church
Irish Church
Preshyterian
Church of Ireland
Irish Church
Irish Church
Church of Ireland
Church of Ireland
Church of Ireland
Church of Ireland
Irish Church
Irish Church
Irish Church
Irish Church
Irish Church
Irish Church
Irish Church
Irish Church
Irish Church

ADDRESS
Craigs
Craigs
Carclinty
Drumack
Drumack
Dunminning
Carclinty
Carclinty
Carclinty
Carclinty
Carclinty
Carclinty
Carclinty
Craigs
Carclinty
Dunminning
Dunminning
Carclinty
Dunminning
Dunminning
Dunminning
Carclinty
Carclinty
Carclinty
Carclinty
Carclinty
Carclinty
Craigs
Carclinty
Killydonnelly

OCCUPATION
Checker
Checker
Sailor

Soldier
Soldier
Upholster
Dockworker
Dockworker
Household Duties
Brass Finisher
Upholster
Upholster
Brass Finisher
Carter
Labourer
Upholster
Upholster
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Soldier
Soldier
Soldier
Soldier
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Sergeant

Sergeant

FROM SCHOOL
Fortwilliam B'fast
Fortwilliam B'fast
Ormeau B'fast
York St B'fast
York St B'fast
Botanic

Botanic

Botanic

Botanic

Botanic

Ormeau B'fast
Ormeau B'fast
Botanic

Curry?

McGain Mem
Botanic

Botanic

McGain Mem
Glenwood
Glenwood
Glenwood
Glenwood
Glenwood
Donegal Rd B'fast
Grosvenor
Mersey St B'fast
Mersey St B'fast
Bloomfield
Ulsterville B'fast
Fane St B'fast



19/05/1941
05/08/1941
01/06/1942
01/06/1942
22/06/1943
22/06/1943
22/06/1943
22/06/1943

08/07/1934
27102/1929
16/03/1934
17/09/1936
22/05/1934
12/07/1937
14/12/1933
16/07/1936

Transcribed by Elizabeth Boyd

Nelson
Sloan
Cook
Cook

Weir

Weir
McCartney
McCartney

Ronald

Maureen

Rose Patricia
Margaret Rebecca
Francis

Billie

Norman

Robert

Irish Church
Irish Church
Irish Church
Irish Church
Irish Church
Irish Church
Preshyterian

Presbyterian

Carclinty
Carclinty
Carclinty
Carclinty
Craigs
Craigs
Craigs
Craigs

Labourer
Sailor

Iron Dresser
Iron Dresser
Labourer

Labourer

Ormeau B'fast
Ormeau B'fast
St Mary's B'fast
St Mary's B'fast
Durham St B'fast
Durham St B'fast
Mayo St B'fast
Mayo St B'fast



