EVACUEES CULLYBACKEY AREA

CARCLINTY

DATE	D.O.B.	SURNAME	CHRISTIAN NAMES	RELIGION	ADDRESS	OCCUPATION	FROM SCHOOL
05/08/1940	09/07/1932	Simpson	Jean	Presbyterian	Craigs	Checker	Fortwilliam B'fast
05/08/1940	14/08/1930	Simpson	Elsie	Presbyterian	Craigs	Checker	Fortwilliam B'fast
05/08/1940	24/09/1931	Sloan	Myrtle	Irish Church	Carclinty	Sailor	Ormeau B'fast
05/08/1940	05/05/1930	Lund	Mary		Drumack	Soldier	York St B'fast
05/08/1940	16/09/1928	Lund	Agnes		Drumack	Soldier	York St B'fast
05/08/1940	25/01/1927	Osborne	Millicent		Dunminning	Upholster	Botanic
05/08/1940		Finlay	Mabel	Presbyterian	Carclinty	Dockworker	Botanic
05/08/1940		Finlay	Lilian	Presbyterian	Carclinty	Dockworker	Botanic
05/08/1940	04/07/1926	Robinson	Raymond	Irish Church	Carclinty	Household Duties	Botanic
05/08/1940	29/10/1928	Nelson	James	Irish Church	Carclinty	Brass Finisher	Botanic
05/08/1940	18/01/1931	Osborne	William	Irish Church	Carclinty	Upholster	Ormeau B'fast
05/08/1940	14/10/1932	Osborne	Cyril	Irish Church	Carclinty	Upholster	Ormeau B'fast
05/08/1940		Nelson	Emma	Irish Church	Carclinty	Brass Finisher	Botanic
29/08/1940	30/06/1931	Renwick	Beatrice	Presbyterian	Craigs	Carter	Curry?
12/11/1940	29/04/1933	Robinson	James	Church of Ireland	Carclinty	Labourer	McGain Mem
01/04/1941	03/04/1928	Osborne	Florence	Irish Church	Dunminning	Upholster	Botanic
01/04/1941	22/06/1929	Osborne	Myrtle	Irish Church	Dunminning	Upholster	Botanic
01/05/1941	29/05/1931	Robinson	Tom	Church of Ireland	Carclinty	Labourer	McGain Mem
01/05/1941	12/01/1930	Smyth	David	Church of Ireland	Dunminning	Labourer	Glenwood
01/05/1941	26/05/1934	Smyth	William	Church of Ireland	Dunminning	Labourer	Glenwood
01/05/1941	17/12/1936	Smyth	Joseph	Church of Ireland	Dunminning	Labourer	Glenwood
01/05/1941	06/12/1932	Tumblety	Hugh	Irish Church	Carclinty	Soldier	Glenwood
01/05/1941	03/01/1930	Tumblety	John	Irish Church	Carclinty	Soldier	Glenwood
01/05/1941	24/05/1934	Blood	Hugh	Irish Church	Carclinty	Soldier	Donegal Rd B'fast
01/05/1941	08/02/1928	Blood	William	Irish Church	Carclinty	Soldier	Grosvenor
01/05/1941	31/08/1933	Patton	Robert	Irish Church	Carclinty	Labourer	Mersey St B'fast
01/05/1941	23/07/1931	Patton	Hugh	Irish Church	Carclinty	Labourer	Mersey St B'fast
12/05/1941	02/02/1932	Ritchie	Margaret	Irish Church	Craigs	Labourer	Bloomfield
13/05/1941	06/05/1934	Armstrong	George Kevin	Irish Church	Carclinty	Sergeant	Ulsterville B'fast
18/05/1941	03/05/1929	Armstrong	Mary	Irish Church	Killydonnelly	Sergeant	Fane St B'fast

19/05/1941	08/07/1934	Nelson	Ronald	Irish Church	Carclinty	Labourer	Ormeau B'fast
05/08/1941	27/02/1929	Sloan	Maureen	Irish Church	Carclinty	Sailor	Ormeau B'fast
01/06/1942	16/03/1934	Cook	Rose Patricia	Irish Church	Carclinty	Iron Dresser	St Mary's B'fast
01/06/1942	17/09/1936	Cook	Margaret Rebecca	Irish Church	Carclinty	Iron Dresser	St Mary's B'fast
22/06/1943	22/05/1934	Weir	Francis	Irish Church	Craigs	Labourer	Durham St B'fast
22/06/1943	12/07/1937	Weir	Billie	Irish Church	Craigs	Labourer	Durham St B'fast
22/06/1943	14/12/1933	McCartney	Norman	Presbyterian	Craigs		Mayo St B'fast
22/06/1943	16/07/1936	McCartney	Robert	Presbyterian	Craigs		Mayo St B'fast

Transcribed by Elizabeth Boyd